All product speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Of昀椀ce:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
Smallest, Most Reliable
Switching Media Converter

MiniMc SFP* with LFPT
 855-10619 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
FIBER  TYPE
FIBER
PORTS
RANGE
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
MiniMc TP-TX/FX
855-10620 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10621 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10622 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-10623 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
855-10624 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10625 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
855-10626 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
855-10627 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
855-10650 SSFX-MM1300-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10651 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
855-10652 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45